KUPPLUNG
Clutch

I

125 EXC M/O <1997><EU><710373>
CRANKSHAFT, PISTON
32342

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
2 50230032500 SQUARE RING 54,25X1 125'92 1.00
3 50130033000 PISTON PIN 9X15X46,3 125'93 1.00
4 52030074000 WIRE LOCK RING C15X1,2 2.00
5 51030034000 NEEDLE BEARING KBK 15X19X20 125 1.00
10 50230018600 CRANKSHAFT 125 CC '92 1.00
11 50230015644 CON.ROD REPAIR KIT 125 '92 1.00
12 0888030050 WOODRUFF KEY DIN6888-3X5X13 2.00
13 54330023000 ROLLER BEARING NU205E/B TGP C3 1.00
14 0760254070 SHAFT SEAL RING 25x40x7BT 1.00
15 50230029012 LOCKING RING VSK 12 1.00
16 51030028100 COLLAR NUT M12X1 LEFT WS=17 1.00
17 0963050083 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN963 M5x8 3.00
18 50230019000 RETAINING PLATE MAIN BEARING 1.00
19 0625062051 BALL BEARING 6205 TVH C4 1.00
20 0770230012 O-RING 1,2x23 NBR70 1.00
21 50230016000 * SPACER SLEEVE 25X30X10,5 1.00
22 0760304260 SHAFT SEAL RING 30X42X6 1.00
23 50030048000 FLAT WASHER 1.00
24 0936140155 HEXAGON NUT DIN936 M14x1,5 1.00
30 0625060006 BALL BEARING 6000 RS1 C3 2.00
31 50235004200 WATER PUMP DRIVE ROTOR 18-T 1.00
32 0760102260 SHAFT SEAL RING 10x22x6BSL 1.00
33 50235005000 WATER PUMP ROTOR 1.00
34 0349000050 WASHER DIN7349-5X15X2 1.00
35 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 1.00
36 50235010200 WATER PUMP SHAFT 125 1.00
37 0402041980 NEEDLE ROLLER DIN5402 4X19,8 1.00




